
Randolph-Macon (8-7, 2-4) -vs- Roanoke (7-7, 2-3)
10/19/2024 at Salem, Va. ()

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 14:58 (GREEN), #8 Mia Kuhnle (RANDOLPH)   27:09 (YELLOW), #TM Team (ROANOKE)   43:30 (YELLOW), #7
Cali Kujawa (RANDOLPH)   

Date: 10/19/2024
Attendance: 87
Stadium:
Officials: Scorer, Mike Carpenter   

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Randolph-Macon 0 0 0 0 0
Roanoke 1 0 0 0 1

Randolph-Macon 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A Ds Fouls MIN
Starters

F 1 Llana Thach 0 0 0 0 0 0 60
3 Isabella McNulty 0 0 0 0 0 0 60
4 Alaina McCoy 1 1 0 0 0 0 60

F 5 Mackenzie Wunderlich 0 0 0 0 0 0 60
7 Cali Kujawa 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

D 11 Ashlyn White 1 0 0 0 0 0 60
16 Courtney Moodie 1 1 0 0 0 0 60

D 21 Anna Scheir 2 2 0 0 0 0 60
23 Natalie Moul 1 0 0 0 0 0 60
24 Hailey Swartzbaugh 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

GK 54 Valentina Ambrogi-Torres 0 0 0 0 0 0 60
Substitutes

6 Lynn Giesken 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
F 8 Mia Kuhnle 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Olivia Greene 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Caitlin Porter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D 18 Neely Winefordner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
F 29 Breea Dresler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Janne Roelink 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 9 5 0 0 0 0 660

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
54 Valentina Ambrogi-Torres 60:00 1 6

Totals 1 6

Roanoke 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A Ds Fouls MIN
Starters

M/
D 4 Krista DeModna 1 1 1 0 0 0 60
M 8 Carsyn Poppa 1 1 0 0 1 0 60
M 9 Maddy Holmes 0 0 0 0 0 0 60
M 11 Tess Taloumis 0 0 0 1 0 0 60
D 12 Katherine Seal 0 0 0 0 0 0 60
A 13 Lindsey Keyes 2 2 0 0 0 0 60
A 18 Grace Vernarelli 3 2 0 0 0 0 60
D 21 Clare McCurley 0 0 0 0 1 0 60
D 22 Peyton Bradford 0 0 0 0 0 0 60
D 29 Mary Wisher 2 0 0 0 0 0 60
GK 74 Madison Wingerter 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

Substitutes
F 3 Elyse Cosgrave 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Maggie Beach 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 10 7 1 1 2 0 660

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
74 Madison Wingerter 60:00 0 3

Totals 0 3

Shots By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Randolph-Macon 0 5 1 3 9
Roanoke 2 2 0 6 10

Saves By Period
Randolph-Macon 1 2 0 3 6
Roanoke 0 2 1 2 5

Penalty Corners By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Randolph-Macon 0 3 0 1 4
Roanoke 1 0 0 4 5

Fouls By Period
Randolph-Macon 0 0 0 0 0
Roanoke 0 0 0 0 0

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

8:06
ROAN
OKE Krista DeModna Tess Taloumis

GOAL by Roanoke Krista DeModna (FIRST
GOAL), Assist by Tess Taloumis



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
0:00 ROANOKE Madison Wingerter at goalie for Roanoke.
0:00 RANDOLPH Valentina Ambrogi-Torres at goalie for Randolph-Macon.
4:07 ROANOKE Shot by Roanoke Lindsey Keyes, Save (by goalie) Valentina Ambrogi-Torres.
8:06 ROANOKE GOAL by Roanoke Krista DeModna (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Tess Taloumis

Randolph-Macon 0, Roanoke 1
11:46 ROANOKE Penalty corner by Roanoke Tess Taloumis [11:46].
14:58 RANDOLPH Green card on Randolph-Macon Mia Kuhnle.
15:00 0 End of period [15:00].
15:00 0 Start of 2nd period [15:00].
17:47 RANDOLPH Penalty corner by Randolph-Macon Breea Dresler [17:47].
18:23 RANDOLPH Shot by Randolph-Macon Ashlyn White, Blocked.
23:37 RANDOLPH Shot by Randolph-Macon Lynn Giesken, Wide.
23:47 RANDOLPH Shot by Randolph-Macon Mia Kuhnle, Blocked.
23:57 RANDOLPH Penalty corner by Randolph-Macon Janne Roelink [23:57].
24:17 RANDOLPH Shot by Randolph-Macon Anna Scheir, Save (by goalie) Madison Wingerter.
26:34 ROANOKE Shot by Roanoke Maggie Beach, Save (by goalie) Valentina Ambrogi-Torres.
26:34 ROANOKE Shot by Roanoke Grace Vernarelli, Save (by goalie) Valentina Ambrogi-Torres.
27:09 ROANOKE Yellow card on Roanoke Team.
27:45 RANDOLPH Penalty corner by Randolph-Macon Neely Winefordner [27:45].
27:46 RANDOLPH Shot by Randolph-Macon Janne Roelink, Save (by goalie) Madison Wingerter.
30:00 0 End of period [30:00].
30:00 0 Start of 3rd period [30:00].
39:41 RANDOLPH Shot by Randolph-Macon Courtney Moodie, Defensive Save by Carsyn Poppa.
43:30 RANDOLPH Yellow card on Randolph-Macon Cali Kujawa.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 4th period [45:00].
47:17 ROANOKE Penalty corner by Roanoke Tess Taloumis [47:17].
47:23 ROANOKE Shot by Roanoke Carsyn Poppa, Save (by goalie) Valentina Ambrogi-Torres.
47:23 ROANOKE Shot by Roanoke Lindsey Keyes, Save (by goalie) Valentina Ambrogi-Torres.
47:23 ROANOKE Shot by Roanoke Grace Vernarelli, Save (by goalie) Valentina Ambrogi-Torres.
48:23 ROANOKE Penalty corner by Roanoke Tess Taloumis [48:23].
48:45 ROANOKE Shot by Roanoke Grace Vernarelli, Blocked.
50:15 RANDOLPH Shot by Randolph-Macon Alaina McCoy, Save (by goalie) Madison Wingerter.
52:55 RANDOLPH Penalty corner by Randolph-Macon Isabella McNulty [52:55].
53:06 RANDOLPH Shot by Randolph-Macon Anna Scheir, Defensive Save by Clare McCurley.
54:28 ROANOKE Penalty corner by Roanoke Tess Taloumis [54:28].
54:38 ROANOKE Shot by Roanoke Mary Wisher, Blocked.
54:41 ROANOKE Penalty corner by Roanoke Tess Taloumis [54:41].
54:47 ROANOKE Shot by Roanoke Mary Wisher, Blocked.
57:39 RANDOLPH Shot by Randolph-Macon Natalie Moul, Wide.
60:00 0 End of period [60:00].


